1024 Resver Eost End

Carmel Zetts 910-209-1079 | sunsetcarmel@gmail.com

Jay and Lynn Eriquez 910-376-1275 | 47quez@gmail.com

Melanie Kelley 919-448-8003 | melanie.kelley@hotmail.com | Sun
Jackie Rosner 413-262-7756 | jackieinma@yahoo.com Sun
Linda Jamrosy 248-255-9481 | Imjte@comcast.net Sun
JoAnna Reynolds 704-953-9658 | jkreynolds101@gmail.com Sun
Donna Schulz 607-725-3097 | dmschulz49@gmail.com Sun
Sissy Benson 303-229-2484 | phpbenson@gmail.com Mon
Susan Watch 336-601-0415 | susanwatch26@gmail.com Mon
Joanne Leo 910-470-6071 | joanneleo42@yahoo.com Mon
Debra Chuma 216-470-0984 | dchuma299%4@gmail.com Mon
John Misiaszek 910-579-7542 | misiaszekjj@yahoo.com Tue
Diana Misiaszek 910-209-2240 | misiaszekjj@yahoo.com Tue
Doris Lim 732-682-6678 | gma2328@gmail.com Tue
Ron Lim 732-685-1504 | ronl7129@gmail.com Tue
Kim Brandt 919-713-5752 | kabquilting@yahoo.com Wed
Donna Smith 724-344-9472 | wtdjtr@gmail.com Wed
Kathy Love 910-280-6189 | katlove8910@gmail.com Wed
Lizzey Love 910-209-5748 | lizlove8910@gmail.com Wed
Julia Lally 914-393-2533 | lostdiver.jl@gmail.com Wed
Debbie Camarata 248974-5066 | debbietexasam@aol.com Wed
Diane Kreuzburg 910-228-1018 | dianek@atmc.net Thu
Joann Barton 910-228-2515 | jobart68@atmc.net Thu
Joyce Leege 240-855-7519 | joyce@moerleege.com Thu
June Whichello 804-833-8730 | whichello.june@gmail.com Thu
Cheryl Campbell 516-318-3209 | cherylclaire15@gmail.com Thu
Lisa/loe Melton 717-903-3207 | lisamelton007@gmail.com Fri
Colleen/John Shomock 586-747-9816 | colleensho@yahoo.com Fri
Linda Tyner 910-995-6072 | lindahtyner@gmail.com Fri
Diana Pirigyi 732-547-5736 | luckeemom28@yahoo.com Fri
Dru French 732-245-3491 | drufrench@yahoo.com Sat
Julia Martinelli 910-368-6092 | juliad.martinellil@gmail.com | Sat
Herb Klippen 703-509-1192 | hklippen@gmail.com Sat
Michelle Miloszar 603-213-3600 | michemilo@aol.com Sat
Mel Maher 540-246-4398 | mahermm_2000@yahoo.com | Sat
Maria Pinzon 336-587-7003 | mariacpinzon@gmail.com Sat
Susan Saltzman 252-229-9230 | sussaltz@gmail.com

Paul Saltzman 252-229-9231




